
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06285845 

Name of Company 

CDM Media Limited 

|/We 

David Elliott, Victory House, Quayside, Chatham Maritime, Kent ME4 4QU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 17 February 2015 

Signed Date 17 February 2015 

Moore Stephens LLP 
Victory House 
Quayside Insolv 
Chatham Maritime 
Kent ME4 4QU 

*A41XWEAP* 
A13 24/02/2015 #213 

Ref C71962/DRE/SXK/LJC COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CDM Media Limited 

on the 17 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

| 

Form 4 19 | 

| 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Giyuo Tau 

Signed » Bion 

QS 
Dated Ad. 2. LONG 



CDM Media Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Office improvements, furniture & equip 52,353.00 7,254 00 

Telephone Deposit 750 00 750 00 
Rent Deposit 60,450.00 60,450 00 
Cash at bank 4,167.00 4,167 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 72,621 00 

\4.. 2. IAS Signature * NERC Date 



CDM Media Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 72,621 00 

Liabilitles 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 72,621 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

72,621 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 72,621 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 72,621 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 72,621 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors 822 00 

Employees 58,497 00 

CDM Media Inc 1,871,215 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 19,769 00 

1,950,303 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,877,682 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,877,682 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,877,683 00) 

Signature Nil Claw Date Fe Z. Zo Lv) 



‘uo}Buiue ny 
XGE 0140 ‘pIpIe9 ‘UeBIoWe|D YINOg “eOeIg JOSPUIM “UNOS JOSpUIM 
SIM 

UU2I9 JIN 
ODMH 

O
L
 

H
O
 

DIO 
P
l
d
 

s
s
o
u
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
N
 

hoy 

SJapjOyaseYUs 
- 9 

p
o
w
]
 

SIPaW 
WdD 

dT] 
suaydays 

ai00w 


